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HRES 680
Celebrating the 40th anniversary of Keiser University and recognizing the university as a vital institution of
higher education, developing a diverse student population that impacts numerous aspects of the State of
Florida and the global economy.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jan 8, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Jan 8, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-resolution/680 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (19 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 8, 2018

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Jan 8, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jan 8, 2018
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 8, 2018) 

Congratulates Keiser University in Florida on its 40th anniversary.

Actions Timeline

Jan 8, 2018: Introduced in House
Jan 8, 2018: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E11)
Jan 8, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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